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Agnes Stewart (A)

Briggs (B)

Hamlin (H)

Thurston Team-1 (T1)

Thurston Team-2 (T2)

Middle School

All games begin at 4:30PM and are held at Agnes 

Stewart, Briggs, Hamlin, or Thurston Middle 

Schools

Games & Location

Connor

Savannah

Cheree

Stephani

Maya

Coach

@ @ @

NO GAMES NO GAMES NO GAMES

Thursday, Oct. 2 Thursday, Oct. 9 Thursday, Oct. 16 Thursday, Oct. 23

@

NO GAMES

Wednesday, Oct. 1 Wednesday, Oct. 8 Wednesday, Oct. 15 Wednesday, Oct. 22

Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6

Monday, Sep. 29 Monday, Oct. 6 Monday, Oct. 13 Monday, Oct. 20

@ @

NO GAMES NO GAMES

7/8TH GRADE VOLLEYBALL GAME SCHEDULE

McKENZIE LEAGUE
6-week season | Games begin week 3 | Practice M-Th, 3:15-4:45PM | Games start at 4:30PM

@

Tuesday, Oct. 14

@

Tuesday, Oct. 21Tuesday, Sep. 30

NO GAMES

Tuesday, Oct. 7

@



Middle School Sports – Volleyball Rules and Standards 

2025-2026 School Year 
 

6th Grade Teams: 

1. Rally score to 25, best of 3, must win by 2. Last game played to 15, cap at 20. 
2. After 5 consecutive serves; team rotates server and continues to serve. 
3. Circle rotation (right front to serve, server rotates out, new player in middle back) 
4. Must start 2nd game where the rotation ended in 1st game. 
5. Coach may choose any line-up for 3rd game. 
6. Server may step over back line within 6’ (marked line). 
7. U12 lightweight, regulation size ball are used for all 6th grade volleyball games. 
 

7th/8th Grade McKenzie League:  

1. Regular high school rules (No Libero) 
2. Rally score to 25, best of 3, win by 2. Last game to 15, cap at 20. 
3. After 5 consecutive serves; team rotates and continues to serve. 
4. Servers must START behind serve line, but are allowed 1 step over.  
5. Circle rotations (right front to serve, Server rotates out, new player in middle back). 
6. Must start 2nd game where the rotation ended in 1st game. 
7. Players must be given equal opportunities to serve.   

 

7th/8th Grade Willamette League:  

1. Regular high school rules (No Libero) 
2. Rally score to 25, best of 3, win by 2. Last game to 15, cap at 20.  

3. After 5 consecutive serves; team rotates and continues to serve.  

4. Circle rotations (right front to serve, Server rotates out, new player in middle back). 
5. Must start 2nd game where the rotation ended in 1st game.  
6. Players must be given equal opportunities to serve.   

 
 


